
DATE  OPPONENT SITE TV TIME 
Saturday, Aug. 8  at SMU (Exhibition) Dallas, Texas  7 p.m.
Wednesday, Aug. 12 at Arkansas Fayetteville, Ark. SECN+ 7 p.m.
Sunday, Aug. 16 Texas A&M Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7:30 p.m.
Sunday, Aug. 23 Texas State Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Thursday, Aug. 27 at Texas Austin, Texas SECN+ 7 p.m.
Sunday, Aug. 30 Pepperdine Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 3 at LSU Baton Rouge, La. SECN+ 7 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 10 Marquette Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 13  at Oral Roberts Tulsa, Okla. SLN 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 18  at West Virginia • Morgantown, W.Va. ESPN+ 6 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 24 Oklahoma State • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 27 Cincinnati • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 1 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 2  Kansas • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 8  at Colorado • Boulder, Colo. ESPN+ 8 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 11  Kansas State • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 1 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 16  TCU • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 22 at Arizona State • Tempe, Ariz. ESPN+ 8 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 25  at Arizona • Tucson, Ariz. ESPN+ 2 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 30  at Texas Tech • Lubbock, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 5 Houston • Waco, Texas ESPN+ 7 p.m.
Nov. 9-14  Big 12 Tournament Campus Sites TBA TBA
Nov. 20-22  NCAA First Round Campus Sites TBA TBA
Nov. 26-29  NCAA Second & Third Rounds Campus Sites TBA TBA
Dec. 4-5  NCAA Quarterfi nals Campus Sites TBA TBA
Dec. 11-14  NCAA Women’s College Cup Cary, N.C. TBA TBA

• Big 12 Match

All times listed are Central and subject to change.
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